ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 26 Muski/M, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
15.12.2019 - 10:28 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2013
Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
2007 i mladi
1. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07  SWC Orion 1:28.17 250 40.83 47.34
2. JANEV, Ognen 07  PK Skopje 1:30.02 235 42.19 47.83
3. CEKOQV, Petar 08  Vardar 2018 1:34.57 203 46.31 48.26
4. TOMOV, Bojan 07  plivacki klub Oktopod 1:34.70 202 44.30 50.40
5. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09  SC Beta Sharks 1:38.61 179 46.89 51.72
6. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 1:40.14 171 49.90 50.24
7. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09  SC Beta Sharks 1:40.32 170 49.31 51.01
8. TASEVSKI, Todor 08  Vardar 2018 1:40.37 170 49.09 51.28
9. DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej 07 NEPTUN 1:42.93 157 48.80 54.13
10. DIMITROSKI, Stefan 08  Vardar 2018 1:43.25 156 49.44 53.81
11. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07  Vardar 2018 1:43.74 154 47.76 55.98
12. POPOVSKI, Miro 09  Vardar 2018 1:46.55 142 50.04 56.51
13. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07  Vardar 2018 1:47.05 140 50.06 56.99
14. MANCEV, Emil 08 SWC Orion 1:47.07 140 46.72  1:00.35
15. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 1:47.36 138 51.36 56.00
16. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 07  Vardar 2018 1:47.76 137 50.58 57.18
17. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08  Vardar 2018 1:48.28 135 51.18 57.10
18. CEKOV, Vlatko 12  Vardar 2018 1:48.68 133 52.04 56.64
19. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 Pk Mladost 1:49.65 130 51.50 58.15
20. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 Pk Mladost 1:49.83 129 52.53 57.30
21. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09  Vardar 2018 1:50.52 127 54.28 56.24
22. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 Pk Mladost 1:53.02 119 53.67 59.35
23. MISEVSKI, Andrej 09  plivacki klub Oktopod 2:03.21 91 58.89  1:04.32
24. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 2:04.06 90 58.49  1:05.57
25. TRPKOVSKI, Marko 07 VARDAR 2:09.19 79 1:00.03 1:09.16
26. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 VARDAR 2:38.20 43 1:14.80 1:23.40
DSQ SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 SWC Orion 1:53.31
DSQ JOVANOVIK, Leon 07  Vardar 2018 1:53.83
2005 i mladi
1. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 PK Skopje 1:14.96 408 35.80 39.16
2. POPOVSKI, Simon 06  Vardar 2018 1:17.08 375 36.26 40.82
3. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05  PK Skopje 1:20.27 332 38.04 42.23
4. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 1:22.13 310 39.53 42.60
5. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 NEPTUN 1:23.56 294 39.52 44.04
6. MANICH, Petar 06 BISER 1:23.85 291 40.35 43.50
7. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07  SWC Orion 1:28.17 250 40.83 47.34
8. JANEV, Ognen 07  PK Skopje 1:30.02 235 42.19 47.83
9. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05  SC Beta Sharks 1:34.55 203 46.09 48.46
10. CEKOV, Petar 08  Vardar 2018 1:34.57 203 46.31 48.26
11. TOMOQV, Bojan 07  plivacki klub Oktopod 1:34.70 202 44.30 50.40
12. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09  SC Beta Sharks 1:38.61 179 46.89 51.72
13. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 1:40.14 171 49.90 50.24
14. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09  SC Beta Sharks 1:40.32 170 49.31 51.01
15. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 1:40.37 170 49.09 51.28
16. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05  Vardar 2018 1:42.06 161 48.45 53.61
17. DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej 07 NEPTUN 1:42.93 157 48.80 54.13
18. DIMITROSKI, Stefan 08  Vardar 2018 1:43.25 156 49.44 53.81
19. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07  Vardar 2018 1:43.74 154 47.76 55.98
20. POPOQVSKI, Miro 09  Vardar 2018 1:46.55 142 50.04 56.51
21. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07  Vardar 2018 1:47.05 140 50.06 56.99
22. MANCEV, Emil 08 SWC Orion 1:47.07 140 46.72  1:00.35
23. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09  SWC Orion 1:47.36 138 51.36 56.00
24. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 07  Vardar 2018 1:47.76 137 50.58 57.18
25. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08  Vardar 2018 1:48.28 135 51.18 57.10
26. KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, A. 06 Vardar 2018 1:48.38 135 50.97 57.41
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 26, DecCaci, 100m Prsno/Breast, 2005 i mladi

Rang

27. CEKOQV, Vlatko

28. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail

29. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar

30. VELKOVSKI, Matej

31. JOVANOVSKI, David

32. MISEVSKI, Andrej

33. AMPOQV, Aleksej

34. TRPKOVSKI, Marko

35. STANKOVSKI, Oliver
DSQ SAZDOVSKI, Jovan
DSQ JOVANOVIK, Leon

2003 i mladi

1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
2. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej
3. POPOVSKI, Simon

4, KRALJEVSKI, Petar

5. GJEKIKJ, Darko

6. MANOV, Mane

7. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan

8. KRALJEVSKI, David

9. MANICH, Petar

10. STEFANOVSKI, Martin
11. DELEV, Stefan

12. JANEV, Ognen

13. KLIFQV, Dimitar

14. CEKOQV, Petar

15. TOMOV, Bojan

16. TODOROVSKI, Damjan
17. STANKOVSKI, Damjan
18. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
19. TASEVSKI, Todor

20. ALIU, Salajdin

21. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
22. DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej
23. DIMITROSKI, Stefan
24. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
25. POPOVSKI, Miro

26. MITEVSKI, Aleksej

27. MANCEV, Emil

28. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
29. DIMOVSKI, Slavko

30. TASEVSKI, Teodor

31. KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, A.

32. CEKOQV, Vlatko

33. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail

34. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar

35. VELKOVSKI, Matej

36. JOVANOVSKI, David

37. MISEVSKI, Andrej

38. AMPOQV, Aleksej

39. TRPKOVSKI, Marko

40. STANKOVSKI, Oliver
DSQ SAZDOVSKI, Jovan
DSQ JOVANOVIK, Leon

G.R.

12 Vardar 2018
10 Pk Mladost
10 Pk Mladost
09 Vardar 2018

09 Pk Mladost

09  plivacki klub Oktopod
12 VARDAR

07 VARDAR

13  VARDAR

08 SWC Orion
07 Vardar 2018

04 NEPTUN
05 PK Skopje
06  Vardar 2018
03 AKVA

05 PK Skopje
05 CENTAR
06 NEPTUN
03 AKVA

06 BISER

07 SWC Orion

04  PK Skopje

07  PK Skopje

05 SC Beta Sharks
08 Vardar 2018

07  plivacki klub Oktopod
09 SC Beta Sharks
11  VARDAR

09 SC Beta Sharks
08 Vardar 2018

04 Vardar 2018

05 Vardar 2018

07 NEPTUN

08 Vardar 2018

07 Vardar 2018

09 Vardar 2018

07 Vardar 2018

08 SWC Orion

09 SWC Orion

07 Vardar 2018

08  Vardar 2018

06 Vardar 2018

12  Vardar 2018

10 Pk Mladost

10 Pk Mladost

09 Vardar 2018

09 Pk Mladost

09  plivacki klub Oktopod
12 VARDAR

07 VARDAR

13 VARDAR

08 SWC Orion
07 Vardar 2018

VremeBodova

1:48.68 133
1:49.65 130
1:49.83 129
1:50.52 127
1:53.02 119
2:03.21 91
2:04.06 90
2:09.19 79
2:38.20 43
1:53.31

1:53.83

1:11.63 467
1:14.96 408
1:17.08 375
1:19.52 342
1:20.27 332
1:22.13 310
1:23.56 294
1:23.71 293
1:23.85 291
1:28.17 250
1:29.33 241
1:30.02 235
1:34.55 203
1:34.57 203
1:34.70 202
1:38.61 179
1:40.14 171
1:40.32 170
1:40.37 170
1:41.12 166
1:42.06 161
1:42.93 157
1:43.25 156
1:43.74 154
1:46.55 142
1:47.05 140
1:47.07 140
1:47.36 138
1:47.76 137
1:48.28 135
1:48.38 135
1:48.68 133
1:49.65 130
1:49.83 129
1:50.52 127
1:53.02 119
2:03.21 91
2:04.06 90
2:09.19 79
2:38.20 43
1:53.31

1:53.83

50m 100m

52.04 56.64
51.50 58.15
52.53 57.30
54.28 56.24
53.67 59.35
58.89 1:04.32
58.49 1.05.57
1:00.03 1:09.16
1:14.80 1:23.40

33.55 38.08
35.80 39.16
36.26 40.82
38.47 41.05
38.04 42.23
39.53 42.60
39.52 44.04
40.09 43.62
40.35 43.50
40.83 47.34
43.00 46.33
42.19 47.83
46.09 48.46
46.31 48.26
44.30 50.40
46.89 51.72
49.90 50.24
49.31 51.01
49.09 51.28
44.25 56.87
48.45 53.61
48.80 54.13
49.44 53.81
47.76 55.98
50.04 56.51
50.06 56.99
46.72  1:00.35
51.36 56.00
50.58 57.18
51.18 57.10
50.97 57.41
52.04 56.64
51.50 58.15
52.53 57.30
54.28 56.24
53.67 59.35
58.89 1:04.32
58.49  1:.05.57
1:00.03  1:09.16
1:14.80 1:23.40
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 26, Muski/M, 100m Prsno/Breast

2001 i mladi

1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
2. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej
3. POPOVSKI, Simon

4. KRALJEVSKI, Petar

5. GJEKIKJ, Darko

6. MANOV, Mane

7. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan

8. KRALJEVSKI, David

9. MANICH, Petar

10. JOVANOV, Andrej

11. STEFANOVSKI, Martin
12. DELEV, Stefan

13. JANEV, Ognen

14. KLIFOV, Dimitar

15. CEKOQV, Petar

16. TOMOQV, Bojan

17. TODOROVSKI, Damjan
18. STANKOVSKI, Damjan
19. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
20. TASEVSKI, Todor

21. ALIU, Salajdin

22. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
23. DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej
24. DIMITROSKI, Stefan
25. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
26. POPOVSKI, Miro

27. MITEVSKI, Aleksej

28. MANCEV, Emil

29. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
30. DIMOVSKI, Slavko

31. TASEVSKI, Teodor

32. KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, A.

33. CEKOQV, Vlatko

34. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail

35. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar

36. VELKOVSKI, Matej

37. JOVANOVSKI, David

38. MISEVSKI, Andrej

39. AMPOV, Aleksej

40. TRPKOVSKI, Marko

41. STANKOVSKI, Oliver
DSQ SAZDOVSKI, Jovan
DSQ JOVANOVIK, Leon

Otvoreno/Open

STOJANOSKI, Andrej
DERKOSKI, Filip
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
KARASKAKOQVSKI, Andrej
POPOVSKI, Simon
KRALJEVSKI, Petar
GJEKIKJ, Darko
MANOV, Mane

9. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan
10. KRALJEVSKI, David
11. MANICH, Petar
12. JOVANOV, Andrej
13. STEFANOVSKI, Martin
14. DELEV, Stefan
15. JANEV, Ognen

NGO A~WNE

04
05
06
03
05
05
06
03
06
01
07
04
07
05
08
07
09
11
09
08
04
05
07
08
07
09
07
08
09
07
08
06
12
10
10
09
09
09
12
07
13
08
07

94
00
04
05
06
03
05
05
06
03
06
01
07
04
07

NEPTUN

PK Skopje
Vardar 2018
AKVA

PK Skopje
CENTAR
NEPTUN

AKVA

BISER

SWC Orion
SWC Orion

PK Skopje

PK Skopje

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018
plivacki klub Oktopod
SC Beta Sharks
VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
NEPTUN
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
SWC Orion
SWC Orion
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018

Pk Mladost

Pk Mladost
Vardar 2018

Pk Mladost
plivacki klub Oktopod
VARDAR
VARDAR
VARDAR

SWC Orion
Vardar 2018

PK Skopje
SWC Orion
NEPTUN
PK Skopje
Vardar 2018
AKVA

PK Skopje
CENTAR
NEPTUN
AKVA
BISER
SWC Orion
SWC Orion
PK Skopje
PK Skopje

1:11.63
1:14.96
1:17.08
1:19.52
1:20.27
1:22.13
1:23.56
1:23.71
1:23.85
1:26.03
1:28.17
1:29.33
1:30.02
1:34.55
1:34.57
1:34.70
1:38.61
1:40.14
1:40.32
1:40.37
1:41.12
1:42.06
1:42.93
1:43.25
1:43.74
1:46.55
1:47.05
1:47.07
1:47.36
1:47.76
1:48.28
1:48.38
1:48.68
1:49.65
1:49.83
1:50.52
1:53.02
2:03.21
2:04.06
2:09.19
2:38.20
1:53.31
1:53.83

1:05.35
1:07.26
1:11.63
1:14.96
1:17.08
1:19.52
1:20.27
1:22.13
1:23.56
1:23.71
1:23.85
1:26.03
1:28.17
1:29.33
1:30.02

467
408
375
342
332
310
294
293
291
270
250
241
235
203
203
202
179
171
170
170
166
161
157
156
154
142
140
140
138
137
135
135
133
130
129
127
119

91

90

79

43

616
565
467
408
375
342
332
310
294
293
291
270
250
241
235

33.55 38.08
35.80 39.16
36.26 40.82
38.47 41.05
38.04 42.23
39.53 42.60
39.52 44,04
40.09 43.62
40.35 43.50
39.71 46.32
40.83 47.34
43.00 46.33
42.19 47.83
46.09 48.46
46.31 48.26
44.30 50.40
46.89 51.72
49,90 50.24
49.31 51.01
49.09 51.28
44.25 56.87
48.45 53.61
48.80 54.13
49.44 53.81
47.76 55.98
50.04 56.51
50.06 56.99
46.72 1:00.35
51.36 56.00
50.58 57.18
51.18 57.10
50.97 57.41
52.04 56.64
51.50 58.15
52.53 57.30
54.28 56.24
53.67 59.35
58.89 1:04.32
58.49 1:05.57
1:00.03 1:09.16
1:14.80 1:23.40
30.93 34.42
31.61 35.65
33.55 38.08
35.80 39.16
36.26 40.82
38.47 41.05
38.04 42.23
39.53 42.60
39.52 44.04
40.09 43.62
40.35 43.50
39.71 46.32
40.83 47.34
43.00 46.33
42.19 47.83

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

30.12.2019 16:24 - Strana 3



ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 26, Muski/M, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno/Open

Rang

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

DSQ

DSQ

KLIFOV, Dimitar
CEKOQV, Petar

TOMOV, Bojan
TODOROVSKI, Damjan
STANKOVSKI, Damjan
TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
TASEVSKI, Todor
ALIU, Salajdin
BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej
DIMITROSKI, Stefan
MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
POPOVSKI, Miro
MITEVSKI, Aleksej
MANCEYV, Emil
GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
DIMOVSKI, Slavko
TASEVSKI, Teodor

KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, A.

CEKOV, Vlatko
ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail
POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
VELKOVSKI, Matej
JOVANOVSKI, David
MISEVSKI, Andrej
AMPQV, Aleksej
TRPKOVSKI, Marko
STANKOVSKI, Oliver
SAZDOVSKI, Jovan
JOVANOVIK, Leon

G.R.

05 SC Beta Sharks
08 Vardar 2018

07  plivacki klub Oktopod
09 SC Beta Sharks
11  VARDAR

09 SC Beta Sharks
08 Vardar 2018

04  Vardar 2018

05 Vardar 2018

07 NEPTUN

08 Vardar 2018

07 Vardar 2018

09 Vardar 2018

07  Vardar 2018

08 SWC Orion

09 SWC Orion

07 Vardar 2018

08 Vardar 2018

06 Vardar 2018

12  Vardar 2018

10 Pk Mladost

10 Pk Mladost

09 Vardar 2018

09 Pk Mladost

09  plivacki klub Oktopod
12 VARDAR

07 VARDAR

13 VARDAR

08 SWC Orion
07 Vardar 2018

VremeBodova

1:34.55 203
1:34.57 203
1:34.70 202
1:38.61 179
1:40.14 171
1:40.32 170
1:40.37 170
1:41.12 166
1:42.06 161
1:42.93 157
1:43.25 156
1:43.74 154
1:46.55 142
1:47.05 140
1:47.07 140
1:47.36 138
1:47.76 137
1:48.28 135
1:48.38 135
1:48.68 133
1:49.65 130
1:49.83 129
1:50.52 127
1:53.02 119
2:03.21 91
2:04.06 90
2:09.19 79
2:38.20 43
1:53.31

1:53.83

50m 100m
46.09 48.46
46.31 48.26
44.30 50.40
46.89 51.72
49.90 50.24
49.31 51.01
49.09 51.28
44.25 56.87
48.45 53.61
48.80 54.13
49.44 53.81
47.76 55.98
50.04 56.51
50.06 56.99
46.72 1:00.35
51.36 56.00
50.58 57.18
51.18 57.10
50.97 57.41
52.04 56.64
51.50 58.15
52.53 57.30
54.28 56.24
53.67 59.35
58.89 1:04.32
58.49 1:05.57
1:00.03 1:09.16
1:14.80 1:23.40
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